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Preface

Boris Pr ice List 2

At  our team is dedicated to providing both digital 
and conventional workflows that are dependable and predictable 
for our customers. We understand the importance of creating 
lasting partnerships based on trust and excellence.



But we're more than just a dental laboratory. Our skilled technicians 
and customer support staff are always available to answer your 
queries and provide invaluable advice. You can also count on the 
expertise of our clinical advisor for additional support related to 
prosthodontic and implant cases.

Boris Dental Lab
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1. Diagnostics

Boris Pr ice List3

Visualise Excellence with Digital Smile Design and Wax Up Services


Digital Smile Design



Our Digital Smile Design and Wax-up services are transformative 
tools that empower patients in their treatment decisions, fostering 
understanding and encouraging case acceptance through a clear 
visualization of high-quality dental outcomes.



Digital Smile Design (DSD) is a revolutionary service we offer that is 
designed to empower dentists in treatment planning and 
communication with patients. It utilizes modern technology to 
create an ideal smile design based on a comprehensive facial 
analysis and the principles of the golden ratio.



DSD provides a unique opportunity to visualize the potential 
outcome of a treatment, allowing patients to see the transformative 
potential of their smile even before they commit to the procedure. 
This approach enhances patient understanding, engagement, and 
satisfaction.

2024



Additionally, DSD can be used to facilitate a multidisciplinary 
approach in practice, streamlining communication and 
collaboration among various dental specialists involved in a patient's 
treatment plan. This leads to more effective and efficient treatment 
processes, ultimately benefiting both the patient and the dental 
practice.
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Wax Ups



Wax-ups are an invaluable tool in the world of dentistry, allowing 
both dentists and patients to see a three-dimensional model of the 
proposed restorative or cosmetic dental enhancements prior to 
treatment.

At Boris Dental Labs we provide high-quality wax-ups that serve as 
a precise blueprint for the anticipated dental work. It allows patients 
to visualize their treatment outcome, helping them understand and 
appreciate the transformation their smile can undergo.



For dentists, our wax-ups provide a practical guide for preparation 
and a reference for final restorations. It offers a comprehensive view 
of the proposed treatment, facilitating better planning and 
execution. This ensures a smoother procedure and improved 
accuracy, leading to superior patient satisfaction.



In essence, our wax-ups are not just models, but a bridge between 
the present state and the desired outcome, making the journey 
towards a perfect smile a shared vision between the dentist and the 
patient.
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Additional
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Acrylic Clasp

GMS Clasp

Courier

ICAM Service

Free Delivery

LCD Screen Mini 8KS

€15.00


€4.00

€0.00

€8.00

€190.00

€0.00

€350.00

€8.00J - Clasp

Clasp

2024

Quick Turnaround Fee for Essix/NG/WT

Regular Wire

Quick Turn Around Fee C&B

Same Day Fee

€15.00

€2.00

€50.00

€15.00

€30.00

€10.00

Rush Fee Denture 1 to 3 teeth

Shade Matching



2. Crown and bridgework
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At Boris Dental Labs we pride ourselves on our top-tier Crown and 
Bridgework services. Utilizing the latest equipment and state-of-
the-art technology, we craft prostheses that blend durability, 
function, and aesthetics.



Our manufacturing process follows globally recognized standards, 
ensuring the consistent quality of our products. Our crowns and 
bridges are not just restorations, they are a testament to our 
commitment to excellence in dental solutions.



Our team of CAD/CAM specialists and highly skilled dental 
technicians work closely with you to determine the best options for 
each unique case. We believe in a collaborative approach, where 
your insights and our expertise combine to deliver outstanding 
results for your patients.
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3D Printed Full Arch

Emax - Zirconia Wing

3D Temp Crown P/U

Emax inlay or Onlay

Implant zirconia bridge P/U

Layered Veneers

3D Printed Temp Full Arch External

Emax crown

3D Temp printed pontic

Emax Veneers

Implant Zirconia Crown

3D Printed Temp Full Arch Truly

Emax Implant Crown

Implant Temp Per Unit

Design 1 - 4 Teeth/ Wax up/Clear Matrix Tray

Wax Up

Gold Onlay

Lab conversion

KB Layering per unit


Design up to 10+ Teeth/Wax up printed/Clear Matrix Tray

€300.00

€160.00

€40.00

€90.00

€500.00

€300.00

€250.00

€60.00

€60.00

€100.00

€90.00

€25.00

€40.00

€150.00

€250.00

€250.00

€310.00

€50.00

€100.00

€140.00

€190.00

€350.00

€800.00

€160.00

€250.00

3D Printed Models


Design up to 6 Teeth/ Wax up/Clear Matrix Tray

Build up on Metal(PFM) Coping

FP1 Surgical Template Resin

Jig trial

3D Printed Implant Crown (temp)

Emax Bridge Per Unit

Crown/bridge section
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Pmma temporary

Zir-Monolithic crown

Porcelain Gingival

Pmma with composites

Zirconia Final Full Arch

Post & Core

Pontic Zirconia

Resin Bonded Bridge

Sport Retainer

€300.00

€250.00

€250.00

€500.00

€150.00

€40.00

€90.00

€1000.00

€90.00

€150.00

€50.00

€90.00

€40.00

Surgical guide

Printed Onlay

Pmma temporary crown and bridge

Zirconia Coping

Crown/bridge section
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MUA Surgical Template Acrylic

Maryland Bridge Per Unit

PFM Coping

Miron Layering per unit

€90.00

€110.00

€50.00

€250.00

€50.00

Maryland Wing



3. Dentures
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We proudly offer handcrafted  and 
designed with precision to bring life back to your patients' smiles. 
Our dentures are the culmination of artisan skill and advanced 
technology, seamlessly blending traditional and digital workflows.



Whether you're an experienced dentist or new to the field, our 
dentures offer high customizability and premium teeth options. 

This flexibility allows for the creation of aesthetically pleasing smiles 
tailored to the unique needs and preferences of each patient.



We believe in making the denture process as straightforward and 
efficient as possible. That's why our dentures are supported by 
intuitive and well-recognized procedure techniques, providing a 
clear path to delivering definitive dentures to your patients.



You can have confidence in providing your patients with high-
quality, natural looking and functional dentures.

Acrylic Cast Metal Dentures, 

2024
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Dentures

1 Tooth

Acrylic Denture

Acrylic Denture on Metal

4 Teeth

2 Teeth

Addition of tooth in Denture

5 Teeth

GMS Partial Denture

Immediate Denture Repair

3 Teeth

Bite Block WR (printed)

GMS Mesh

7 Teeth

8 Teeth

€55.00

€140.00

€15.00

€90.00

€20.00

€20.00

€50.00

€0.00

€80.00


€70.00


€15.00

€60.00

€160.00

€85.00

€150.00

€0.00

€40.00

€100.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€150.00

€100.00

€50.00

€110.00

€10.00

€30.00

€225.00

€15.00

€75.00

€120.00

€130.00

€50.00

€30.00

€12.00

€4.00

€0.00

9 Teeth

6 Teeth

GMS Special Tray

MC Addition of Teeth

10 Teeth

Acrylic Teeth (Acryrock)

Fusion Immediate Denture

Cast Partial Frame

GMSKO Full Acrylic Denture Per Arch

Metal mesh

GMS Bite Blocks

Denture

GMSKO Wax Try In

Bite Blocks (Wax Rims)

GMS Wax Try In

Metal Frame

Extra tooth

Immediate Acrylic Denture 1-5 Teeth

Flexi Denture 1-4 Teeth

Immediate Denture Fabrication

Full Acrylic Denture 10 teeth


Denture Repair

Hard Base Bite Block

GMS Acrylic Denture
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Quick Turnaround Fee

€100.00


€90.00


€60.00


€75.00


€50.00


€20.00


€65.00


€65.00


€50.00

€20.00


€85.00


€70.00


€0.00


€55.00


€55.00


€90.00


€40.00


€85.00


Re Tryin

Wax Set Up (3 teeth)

Wax Set Up (3 teeth)

Special Tray

Wax Try In - 5 Teeth

Wax Try In - 5 Teeth

Spoon Denture per tooth

Wax Try In - 8 Teeth

Wax try in 6 Teeth

Reline Full Denture

Wax Try In - 10 + Teeth

Wax Try In 4 Teeth

Wax Denture Try In 7 Teeth

Wax try in 2 teeth

Wax Denture try in 10+ teeth

Wax Try In 1 Tooth

Wax Try In 9 Teeth
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Dentures



4. Implantology
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We are at the forefront of digital dentistry, harnessing the power of 
technology to push the boundaries of Implantology. We offer a 
comprehensive range of implant solutions centred on the balance 
of aesthetics, function, and longevity, meticulously designed to 
meet the diverse needs of your patients.



Our commitment to precision and innovation allows us to provide 
groundbreaking, highly accurate solutions. By integrating digital 
workflows into our process, we ensure an exceptional level of fit and 
aesthetics for each implant restoration.



From single tooth restoration to full-arch rehabilitation, we focus on 
delivering restorations that not only function optimally but also 
enhance the patient's appearance, confidence and healing. At Boris 
Labs every implant restoration is a testament to our dedication to 
precision, aesthetics, digital innovation, and patient comfort.
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Analogue

Dess angle Screw

Multiunit Abutment Dess

Torque Wrench

Customised Abutment

Customised Abutment

Tibase

Megagent Implant Components

Biohorizons Mua

Biohorizons Mua

Scan Flags

Custom Abutment

Multiunit Abutment Dess

Elos Accurate® Scan Body

Screw Driver Kit

€0.00

€10.00

€10.00

€50.00

€281.00

€281.00

€30.00

€220.00

€250.00

€60.00

€87.00

€150.00

€134.00

€134.00

€20.00

€50.00

€10.00

€40.00

Angled Screw Driver

Dess Screws

Neo Manual Screwdriver (long)

Implant Components
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Implant components €0.00

Miscellaneous



5. Orthodontics
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We offer a wide array of aligners and trays, designed to meet the 
diverse needs of your patients. Our offerings span from

 to 

Leveraging the latest technology and materials, we produce aligners 
and trays that fit accurately, function effectively, and provide 
comfort for the wearer. Our products are carefully designed and 
crafted to deliver optimal results, whether it's for teeth alignment, 
protection, or whitening.



We are committed to creating solutions that improve oral health 
and enhance the quality of life for your patients

 Bleaching 
Trays and Essix Retainers Night Guards and Sports Retainers.
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Acrylic Splint

PacDam

Build up on Metal Crown

Essix 1.5mm

Essix 1mm

€100.00

€120.00

€250.00

ESSIX 2 MM Hard

Hard Night Guard

Tanner (Cold Cure Hard NG)

€60.00

€55.00

€100.00

€20.00

€15.00

€20.00

€40.00

€45.00

€22.00Bleaching Tray

Exaclear Tray

Model Printed

Tooth in essix per unit

Soft Night Guard

€70.00

€35.00

€55.00

€20.00

Hard and Soft Nightguard

Study Model (Hard plaster)

Small Printed Model
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Orthodontics

PacDam

PFM Full Crown



Michigan Splint

Clip On Veneers

Hand Wax up p/u

Printed Maryland Pontic

Wax Up by Hand P/U

Digital Smile Design

€100.00

€20.00

€12.00

€50.00

€15.00

€10.00

€50.00

€10.00

€20.00

€25.00

€30.00

€10.00

Sports Guard

Sports Guard

Printed Wax Up

Printed Maryland Wing

Wax Up Jig

Printed Maryland Wing
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Retainers

Temporary

Waxup or Mockup



Boris Dental Lab


info@borislabs.ie



8am - 8pm

42 Baggot Street Lower, 

Dublin 2

D02 E780



Opening hours

 Monday to Friday


