Price List Dental Technology





2024

2024

Contents

- **3** Diagnostics
- 6 Crown and bridgework
- 9 Dentures
- 13 Implantology
- 16 Orthodontics



Preface



At **Boris Dental Lab** our team is dedicated to providing both digital and conventional workflows that are dependable and predictable for our customers. We understand the importance of creating lasting partnerships based on trust and excellence.

But we're more than just a dental laboratory. Our skilled technicians and customer support staff are always available to answer your queries and provide invaluable advice. You can also count on the expertise of our clinical advisor for additional support related to prosthodontic and implant cases.

1. Diagnostics



Visualise Excellence with Digital Smile Design and Wax Up Services Our Digital Smile Design and Wax-up services are transformative tools that empower patients in their treatment decisions, fostering understanding and encouraging case acceptance through a clear visualization of high-quality dental outcomes.

Digital Smile Design

Digital Smile Design (DSD) is a revolutionary service we offer that is designed to empower dentists in treatment planning and communication with patients. It utilizes modern technology to create an ideal smile design based on a comprehensive facial analysis and the principles of the golden ratio.

DSD provides a unique opportunity to visualize the potential outcome of a treatment, allowing patients to see the transformative potential of their smile even before they commit to the procedure. This approach enhances patient understanding, engagement, and satisfaction. Additionally, DSD can be used to facilitate a multidisciplinary approach in practice, streamlining communication and collaboration among various dental specialists involved in a patient's treatment plan. This leads to more effective and efficient treatment processes, ultimately benefiting both the patient and the dental practice.

Wax Ups

Wax-ups are an invaluable tool in the world of dentistry, allowing both dentists and patients to see a three-dimensional model of the proposed restorative or cosmetic dental enhancements prior to treatment.

At Boris Dental Labs we provide high-quality wax-ups that serve as a precise blueprint for the anticipated dental work. It allows patients to visualize their treatment outcome, helping them understand and appreciate the transformation their smile can undergo.

For dentists, our wax-ups provide a practical guide for preparation and a reference for final restorations. It offers a comprehensive view of the proposed treatment, facilitating better planning and execution. This ensures a smoother procedure and improved accuracy, leading to superior patient satisfaction.

In essence, our wax-ups are not just models, but a bridge between the present state and the desired outcome, making the journey towards a perfect smile a shared vision between the dentist and the patient.

Additional

Acrylic Clasp	€15.00
Clasp	€8.00
Courier	€0.00
Free Delivery	€0.00
GMS Clasp	€4.00
ICAM Service	€190.00
J - Clasp	€8.00
LCD Screen Mini 8KS	€350.00
Quick Turn Around Fee C&B	€50.00
Quick Turnaround Fee for Essix/NG/WT	€15.00
Regular Wire	€2.00
Rush Fee Denture 1 to 3 teeth	€30.00
Same Day Fee	€15.00
Shade Matching	€10.00

2024

2. Crown and bridgework



At Boris Dental Labs we pride ourselves on our top-tier Crown and Bridgework services. Utilizing the latest equipment and state-ofthe-art technology, we craft prostheses that blend durability, function, and aesthetics.

Our manufacturing process follows globally recognized standards, ensuring the consistent quality of our products. Our crowns and bridges are not just restorations, they are a testament to our commitment to excellence in dental solutions.

Our team of CAD/CAM specialists and highly skilled dental technicians work closely with you to determine the best options for each unique case. We believe in a collaborative approach, where your insights and our expertise combine to deliver outstanding results for your patients.

Crown/bridge section

3D Printed Models	
3D Printed Full Arch	€300.00
3D Printed Implant Crown (temp)	€60.00
3D Printed Temp Full Arch External	€500.00
3D Printed Temp Full Arch Truly	€300.00
3D Temp Crown P/U	€40.00
3D Temp printed pontic	€40.00
Build up on Metal(PFM) Coping	€310.00
Wax Up	
Design 1 - 4 Teeth/ Wax up/Clear Matrix Tray	€140.00
Design up to 10+ Teeth/Wax up printed/Clear Matrix Tray	€190.00
Design up to 6 Teeth/ Wax up/Clear Matrix Tray	€160.00
Emax - Zirconia Wing	€25.00
Emax Bridge Per Unit	€100.00
Emax crown	€90.00
Emax Implant Crown	€250.00
Emax inlay or Onlay	€90.00
Emax Veneers	€150.00
FP1 Surgical Template Resin	€50.00
Gold Onlay	€350.00
Implant Temp Per Unit	€60.00
Implant zirconia bridge P/U	€250.00
Implant Zirconia Crown	€250.00
Jig trial	€100.00
KB Layering per unit	€250.00
Lab conversion	€800.00
Layered Veneers	€160.00
	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Crown/bridge section

Maryland Wing€50.00Miron Layering per unit€250.00MUA Surgical Template Acrylic€50.00PFM Coping€110.00Pmma temporary€300.00Pmma temporary crown and bridge€40.00Pmma with composites€50.00Pontic Zirconia€150.00Porcelain Gingival€250.00Ported Onlay€50.00Resin Bonded Bridge€40.00Surgical guide€40.00Zirc-Monolithic crown€90.00Zirconia Coping€90.00	Maryland Bridge Per Unit	€90.00
MUA Surgical Template Acrylic €50.00 PFM Coping €110.00 Pmma temporary €300.00 Pmma temporary crown and bridge €40.00 Pmma with composites €500.00 Pontic Zirconia €150.00 Porcelain Gingival €250.00 Post & Core €150.00 Printed Onlay €50.00 Resin Bonded Bridge €90.00 Sport Retainer €40.00 Surgical guide €250.00	Maryland Wing	€50.00
PFM Coping €110.00 Pmma temporary €300.00 Pmma temporary crown and bridge €40.00 Pmma with composites €500.00 Pontic Zirconia €150.00 Porcelain Gingival €250.00 Post & Core €150.00 Printed Onlay €50.00 Resin Bonded Bridge €90.00 Sport Retainer €40.00 Surgical guide €250.00 Zir-Monolithic crown €90.00	Miron Layering per unit	€250.00
Pmma temporary€300.00Pmma temporary crown and bridge€40.00Pmma with composites€500.00Pontic Zirconia€150.00Porcelain Gingival€250.00Post & Core€150.00Printed Onlay€50.00Resin Bonded Bridge€90.00Sport Retainer€40.00Surgical guide€250.00Zir-Monolithic crown€90.00	MUA Surgical Template Acrylic	€50.00
Pmma temporary crown and bridge€40.00Pmma with composites€500.00Pontic Zirconia€150.00Porcelain Gingival€250.00Post & Core€150.00Printed Onlay€50.00Resin Bonded Bridge€90.00Sport Retainer€40.00Surgical guide€250.00Zir-Monolithic crown€90.00	PFM Coping	€110.00
Pmma with composites€500.00Pontic Zirconia€150.00Porcelain Gingival€250.00Post & Core€150.00Printed Onlay€50.00Resin Bonded Bridge€90.00Sport Retainer€40.00Surgical guide€250.00Zir-Monolithic crown€90.00	Pmma temporary	€300.00
Pontic Zirconia€150.00Porcelain Gingival€250.00Post & Core€150.00Printed Onlay€50.00Resin Bonded Bridge€90.00Sport Retainer€40.00Surgical guide€250.00Zir-Monolithic crown€90.00	Pmma temporary crown and bridge	€40.00
Porcelain Gingival€250.00Post & Core€150.00Printed Onlay€50.00Resin Bonded Bridge€90.00Sport Retainer€40.00Surgical guide€250.00Zir-Monolithic crown€90.00	Pmma with composites	€500.00
Post & Core€150.00Printed Onlay€50.00Resin Bonded Bridge€90.00Sport Retainer€40.00Surgical guide€250.00Zir-Monolithic crown€90.00	Pontic Zirconia	€150.00
Printed Onlay €50.00 Resin Bonded Bridge €90.00 Sport Retainer €40.00 Surgical guide €250.00 Zir-Monolithic crown €90.00	Porcelain Gingival	€250.00
Resin Bonded Bridge €90.00 Sport Retainer €40.00 Surgical guide €250.00 Zir-Monolithic crown €90.00	Post & Core	€150.00
Sport Retainer €40.00 Surgical guide €250.00 Zir-Monolithic crown €90.00	Printed Onlay	€50.00
Surgical guide €250.00 Zir-Monolithic crown €90.00	Resin Bonded Bridge	€90.00
Zir-Monolithic crown €90.00	Sport Retainer	€40.00
	Surgical guide	€250.00
Zirconia Coping €90.00	Zir-Monolithic crown	€90.00
	Zirconia Coping	€90.00
Zirconia Final Full Arch €1000.00	Zirconia Final Full Arch	€1000.00

3. Dentures



We proudly offer handcrafted Acrylic and Cast Metal Dentures, designed with precision to bring life back to your patients' smiles. Our dentures are the culmination of artisan skill and advanced technology, seamlessly blending traditional and digital workflows.

Whether you're an experienced dentist or new to the field, our dentures offer high customizability and premium teeth options. This flexibility allows for the creation of aesthetically pleasing smiles tailored to the unique needs and preferences of each patient.

We believe in making the denture process as straightforward and efficient as possible. That's why our dentures are supported by intuitive and well-recognized procedure techniques, providing a clear path to delivering definitive dentures to your patients.

You can have confidence in providing your patients with highquality, natural looking and functional dentures.

Boris Price List 2024







Dentures

Acry	/lic	Der	nture

1 Tooth 2 Teeth 3 Teeth 4 Teeth 5 Teeth 6 Teeth 7 Teeth	 €55.00 €70.00 €80.00 €90.00 €100.00 €110.00 €120.00 €130.00
3 Teeth 4 Teeth 5 Teeth 6 Teeth	 €80.00 €90.00 €100.00 €110.00 €120.00
4 Teeth 5 Teeth 6 Teeth	€90.00 €100.00 €110.00 €120.00
5 Teeth 6 Teeth	€100.00 €110.00 €120.00
6 Teeth	€110.00 €120.00
	€120.00
7 Tooth	
	€130.00
8 Teeth	
9 Teeth	€140.00
10 Teeth	€150.00
Acrylic Denture on Metal	€15.00
Acrylic Teeth (Acryrock)	€0.00
Addition of tooth in Denture	€40.00
Bite Block WR (printed)	€20.00
Bite Blocks (Wax Rims)	€20.00
Cast Partial Frame	€0.00
Denture	€10.00
Denture Repair	€50.00
Extra tooth	€15.00
Flexi Denture 1-4 Teeth	€160.00
Full Acrylic Denture 10 teeth	€150.00
Fusion Immediate Denture	€225.00
GMS Acrylic Denture	€0.00
GMS Bite Blocks	€12.00
GMS Mesh	€4.00
GMS Partial Denture	€100.00
GMS Special Tray	€15.00
GMS Wax Try In	€50.00
GMSKO Full Acrylic Denture Per Arch	€0.00
GMSKO Wax Try In	€30.00
Hard Base Bite Block	€30.00
Immediate Acrylic Denture 1-5 Teeth	€60.00
Immediate Denture Fabrication	€85.00
Immediate Denture Repair	€50.00
MC Addition of Teeth	€75.00
Metal Frame	€0.00
Metal mesh	€0.00

Dentures

Quick Turnaround Fee	€50.00
Re Tryin	€0.00
Reline Full Denture	€100.00
Special Tray	€20.00
Spoon Denture per tooth	€20.00
Wax Denture try in 10+ teeth	€90.00
Wax Denture Try In 7 Teeth	€75.00
Wax Set Up (3 teeth)	€55.00
Wax Try In - 10 + Teeth	€90.00
Wax Try In - 5 Teeth	€65.00
Wax Try In - 8 Teeth	€85.00
Wax Try In 1 Tooth	€40.00
Wax try in 2 teeth	€50.00
Wax Set Up (3 teeth)	€55.00
Wax Try In 4 Teeth	€60.00
Wax Try In - 5 Teeth	€65.00
Wax try in 6 Teeth	€70.00
Wax Try In 9 Teeth	€85.00



4. Implantology



We are at the forefront of digital dentistry, harnessing the power of technology to push the boundaries of Implantology. We offer a comprehensive range of implant solutions centred on the balance of aesthetics, function, and longevity, meticulously designed to meet the diverse needs of your patients.

Our commitment to precision and innovation allows us to provide groundbreaking, highly accurate solutions. By integrating digital workflows into our process, we ensure an exceptional level of fit and aesthetics for each implant restoration.

From single tooth restoration to full-arch rehabilitation, we focus on delivering restorations that not only function optimally but also enhance the patient's appearance, confidence and healing. At Boris Labs every implant restoration is a testament to our dedication to precision, aesthetics, digital innovation, and patient comfort.

Boris Price List 2024







2024

Implant Components

Analogue	€0.00
Angled Screw Driver	€50.00
Biohorizons Mua	€134.00
Custom Abutment	€250.00
Customised Abutment	€281.00
Dess angle Screw	€10.00
Dess Screws	€10.00
Biohorizons Mua	€134.00
Elos Accurate® Scan Body	€87.00
Megagent Implant Components	€220.00
Multiunit Abutment Dess	€60.00
Customised Abutment	€281.00
Multiunit Abutment Dess	€10.00
Neo Manual Screwdriver (long)	€40.00
Scan Flags	€20.00
Screw Driver Kit	€150.00
Tibase	€30.00
Torque Wrench	€50.00

Miscellaneous

	·
Implant components	€0.00



5. Orthodontics



We offer a wide array of aligners and trays, designed to meet the diverse needs of your patients. Our offerings span from **Bleaching Trays and Essix Retainers** to **Night Guards and Sports Retainers**.

Leveraging the latest technology and materials, we produce aligners and trays that fit accurately, function effectively, and provide comfort for the wearer. Our products are carefully designed and crafted to deliver optimal results, whether it's for teeth alignment, protection, or whitening.

We are committed to creating solutions that improve oral health and enhance the quality of life for your patients

Orthodontics

Acrylic Splint	€100.00
Bleaching Tray	€22.00
Essix 1.5mm	€45.00
Essix 1mm	€40.00
ESSIX 2 MM Hard	€60.00
Exaclear Tray	€70.00
Hard and Soft Nightguard	€55.00
Hard Night Guard	€55.00
Model Printed	€20.00
Small Printed Model	€20.00
Soft Night Guard	€35.00
Study Model (Hard plaster)	€20.00
Tanner (Cold Cure Hard NG)	€100.00
Tooth in essix per unit	€15.00

PacDam

PacDam	€120.00

PFM Full Crown

Build up on Metal Crown	€250.00



Retainers

Michigan Splint	€100.00
Sports Guard	€50.00

Temporary

Clip On Veneers	€20.00
Sports Guard	€10.00
Printed Maryland Pontic	€50.00
Printed Maryland Wing	€25.00

Waxup or Mockup

Digital Smile Design	€10.00
Hand Wax up p/u	€12.00
Printed Wax Up	€20.00
Wax Up by Hand P/U	€15.00
Wax Up Jig	€30.00
Printed Maryland Wing	€10.00



Boris Dental Lab 42 Baggot Street Lower, Dublin 2 D02 E780

info@borislabs.ie

Opening hours 8am - 8pm Monday to Friday